
人　　　　　　口 対　　　　　前　　　　　月

自然増減数 社会増減数

男 女 出生者数 死亡者数 転入者数 転出者数

1月 36,778 17,953 18,825 1 18 31 81 67 13,268 18

2月 36,758 17,946 18,812 -20 15 33 86 88 13,276 8

3月 36,738 17,933 18,805 -20 24 31 65 78 13,278 2

4月 36,686 17,917 18,769 -52 18 28 203 245 13,321 43

5月 36,724 17,942 18,782 38 26 31 160 117 13,359 38

6月 36,725 17,936 18,789 1 17 26 70 60 13,369 10

7月 36,724 17,937 18,787 -1 27 23 58 63 13,385 16

8月 36,725 17,936 18,789 1 16 29 85 71 13,412 27

9月 36,724 17,929 18,795 -1 25 32 88 82 13,423 11

10月 36,957 18,044 18,913 233 - - - - 13,399 -24

11月 36,954 18,038 18,916 -3 21 29 76 71 13,415 16

12月 36,961 18,057 18,904 7 20 30 93 76 13,441 26

令和2年 世帯数
対前月
増減数総　数 増減数


